
Sequoyah Junior High Basketball Schedule
2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Location Time

T W TH Oct 30,11/ 1,2 Adair 6th grade Festival Adair TBA

M T TH Nov 6,7,9 Sequoyah 6,7,8 Tourn Sequoyah TBA

M T TH Nov 13,14,16 Oologah 7,8 Round Robin Oologah TBA

Monday Nov. 27 Dewey (6,7,8,9) Sequoyah 4:30

Thursday Nov. 30 Inola (6,7,8,9) Sequoyah 4:30

Monday Dec 11 Salina (6,7,8,9) Girls-Home 4:30
Boys-Away

Thursday Dec 14 Oologah (7,8,9 Sequoyah 4:30

Monday Jan 8 Oologah(7,8,9) Oologah 4:30

Thursday Jan 11 Adair (6,7,8,9) Adair 4:30

Monday Jan 23 Salina (6,7,8,9) Boys-Home 4:30
Girls-Salina

Thursday Jan. 25 Dewey (6,7,8,9) Dewey 4:30

Monday Jan. 29 Inola (7,8,9) Sequoyah 4:30

W TH Sat Jan 31Feb 1,3 Conference Tourn Adair TBA

Monday Feb 5 Adair (6,7,8,9) Adair 4:30




